
Office/Retail
SPACE

AVAILABLE
for lease

7842 COOPER RD
MONTGOMERY, OH 45242

2,400 SF AVAILABLE

LEASE RATE:
 $19.95 MG

 
 



property highlights

Located in the heart of Montgomery’s charming downtown district, 7842 
Cooper Road offers a rare opportunity to acquire a ground-level, corner 
office/retail space with private entry in an exceptionally well-maintained 
and high-income community. The property features Class A finishes 
throughout, including two private offices, an open layout ideal for 
collaborative work, and an updated kitchenette area. Situated just minutes 
from the newly developed Montgomery Quarter, this location provides 
outstanding access to upscale retail, dining, and business amenities, making 
it an ideal setting for professional users seeking prestige and convenience.

PROPERTY OVERVIEW
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> Exceptionally well-maintained area

> Fully updated

> Open layout

> 2 private offices

> Kitchenette/break area

> Class A finishes

> Ground level, corner building with private entry

> Signage opportunities

 

AVAILABLE SF
2,400 SF

LEASE PRICE
$19.95 MG

BUILDING SF
  16,000 SF 
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PROPERTY PHOTOS
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floor plan
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property aerial
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> Exceptionally well-maintained area

> Fully updated

> Open layout

> 2 private offices

> Kitchenette/break area

> Class A finishes

> Ground level, corner building with private entry

> Signage opportunities
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MONGTOMERY
QUARTER

$140M Development including:

Hotel
+/-38,000 SF Retail

+/-260,000 SF Office
Luxury Apartments
48 Condominiums

+/-940 parking spaces in 
multiple parking garages

nearby amenit ies
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1 MILE

3 MILES

5 MILES

Population

Households

Families

Average Household Size

Owner Occupied Housing Units

Renter Occupied Housing Units

Median Age

Median Household Income

Average Household Income

4,334

1,553

1,126

2.68

1,297

256

46.8

$146,120

$190,226  

2024 SUMMARY 1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

53,049

20,940

13,858

2.49

15,614

5,326

41.7

$110,549

$159,032  

 

137,814

56,270

35,583

2.41

40,431

15,839

41.8

$99,186

$145,872 

Population

Households

Families

Average Household Size

Owner Occupied Housing Units

Renter Occupied Housing Units

Median Age

Median Household Income

Average Household Income

4,398

1,562

1,122

2.70

1,319

244

48.1

$158,029

$208,255 

2029 SUMMARY 1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

53,863

21,111

13,853

2.50

15,989

5,122

43.0

$131,106

$183,778

139,176

56,546

35,426

2.42

41,258

15,288

43.1

$115,680

$168,838

demographics

1 mile key facts

137,814 $99,186 56,270
5-Mile

Population
5-Mile Median

Household Income
5-Mile

Households
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All materials and information received or derived from Rath Equity, its directors, officers, agents, advisors, 
affiliates and/or any third party sources are provided without representation or warranty as to 
completeness, veracity, or accuracy, condition of the property, compliance or lack of compliance with 
applicable governmental requirements, developability or suitability, financial performance of the property, 
projected financial performance of the property for any party’s intended use or any and all other matters.

Neither Rath Equity, its directors, officers, agents, advisors, or affiliates makes any representation or warranty, 
express or implied, as to accuracy or completeness of the any materials or information provided, derived, or 
received. Materials and information from any source, whether written or verbal, that may be furnished for 
review are not a substitute for a party’s active conduct of its own due diligence to determine these and 
other matters of significance to such party. Rath Equity will not investigate or verify any such matters or 
conduct due diligence for a party unless otherwise agreed in writing.

EACH PARTY SHALL CONDUCT ITS OWN INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATION AND DUE DILIGENCE.

Any party contemplating or under contract or in escrow for a transaction is urged to verify all information 
and to conduct their own inspections and investigations including through appropriate third party 
independent professionals selected by such party. All financial data should be verified by the party 
including by obtaining and reading applicable documents and reports and consulting appropriate 
independent professionals. Rath Equity makes no warranties and/or representations regarding the veracity, 
completeness, or relevance of any financial data or assumptions. Rath Equity does not serve as a financial 
advisor to any party regarding any proposed transaction.

All data and assumptions regarding financial performance, including that used for financial modeling 
purposes, may differ from actual data or performance. Any estimates of market rents and/or projected 
rents that may be provided to a party do not necessarily mean that rents can be established at or 
increased to that level. Parties must evaluate any applicable contractual and governmental limitations as 
well as market conditions, vacancy factors and other issues in order to determine rents from or for the 
property. Legal questions should be discussed by the party with an attorney. Tax questions should be 
discussed by the party with a certified public accountant or tax attorney. Title questions should be 
discussed by the party with a title officer or attorney. Questions regarding the condition of the property and 
whether the property complies with applicable governmental requirements should be discussed by the 
party with appropriate engineers, architects, contractors, other consultants and governmental agencies. All 
properties and services are marketed by Rath Equity in compliance with all applicable fair housing and 
equal opportunity laws.

CONFIDENTIALITY DISCLAIMER

ADAM RATH | BROKER
adam@rathequity.com

513.888.8669
rathequity.com

presented

exclusively by:
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